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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9981  Nick Connolly           12     Iowa-Grant                     17:24.0  5:37 
      2    2 9346  Drew Robson             11     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:12.2  5:52 
      3    3 9978  Mason Aide              10     Iowa-Grant                     18:22.8  5:55 
      4    4 9966  Gage Roth               10     Albany                         19:00.4  6:08 
      5    5 9968  Jesse Schwartz          11     Albany                         19:00.6  6:08 
      6    6 9983  Owen Laufenberg         10     Iowa-Grant                     19:38.2  6:20 
      7    7 9348  Nate Reiff              11     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:51.0  6:24 
      8    8 9963  Brayden Bakken          9      Albany                         20:01.8  6:27 
      9    9 9997  Jackson Klang           11     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:07.8  6:29 
     10   10 9984  Lucas Oyen              12     Iowa-Grant                     20:13.9  6:31 
     11   11 9347  Justin Reuter           10     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:32.1  6:37 
     12   12 9988  Cyle Steffl             9      Iowa-Grant                     20:35.8  6:38 
     13   13 9986  Nic Pennekamp           12     Iowa-Grant                     20:56.4  6:45 
     14   14 9985  Caden Pennekamp         10     Iowa-Grant                     20:56.5  6:45 
     15   15 9996  Parker Johnson          11     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:59.6  6:46 
     16   16 9962  Owen Baertschi          12     Albany                         21:01.2  6:46 
     17   17 9345  Dylan Rouse             11     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:11.9  6:50 
     18   18 9964  Brian Cid               10     Albany                         21:33.3  6:57 
     19   19 9998  Evan Matthews           9      Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:34.2  6:57 
     20   20 9969  Drew Sertle             9      Albany                         21:34.9  6:57 
     21      9980  Dylan Bingham           11     Iowa-Grant                     21:52.3  7:03 
     22      9987  Albert Rosales          12     Iowa-Grant                     22:04.5  7:07 
     23      9999  Hector Mendez           9      Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:07.3  7:27 
     24      9982  Ryan Esser              12     Iowa-Grant                     23:34.6  7:36 
     25   21 9967  Bailey Schroeder        12     Albany                         26:32.5  8:33 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  Iowa-Grant                                 (19:15.0  96:14.7 3:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nick Connolly             12 17:24.0
       2      3  Mason Aide                10 18:22.8
       3      6  Owen Laufenberg           10 19:38.2
       4     10  Lucas Oyen                12 20:13.9
       5     12  Cyle Steffl               9  20:35.8
       6   ( 13) Nic Pennekamp             12 20:56.4
       7   ( 14) Caden Pennekamp           10 20:56.5

       2.    44  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (19:56.6  99:42.7 2:47.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Drew Robson               11 18:12.2
       2      7  Nate Reiff                11 19:51.0
       3      9  Jackson Klang             11 20:07.8
       4     11  Justin Reuter             10 20:32.1
       5     15  Parker Johnson            11 20:59.6
       6   ( 17) Dylan Rouse               11 21:11.9
       7   ( 19) Evan Matthews             9  21:34.2

       3.    51  Albany                                     (20:07.5  100:37.3 2:32.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Gage Roth                 10 19:00.4
       2      5  Jesse Schwartz            11 19:00.6
       3      8  Brayden Bakken            9  20:01.8
       4     16  Owen Baertschi            12 21:01.2
       5     18  Brian Cid                 10 21:33.3
       6   ( 20) Drew Sertle               9  21:34.9
       7   ( 21) Bailey Schroeder          12 26:32.5


